
Dan Callison
Regional Sales Manager R2

NOR-CA, NV, UT
dcallison@maxonlift.com

408-219-5162
______________________________

Marty Noll
District Sales Representative

WA, AK, OR, ID, MT, WY
mnoll@maxonlift.com

360-909-3533

Joseph Carrico
Regional Sales Manager R1

SO-CAL, HI
jcarrico@maxonlift.com

818-292-1171
______________________________

Bobby Ufolla
District Sales Representative

TX, LA
bufolla@maxonlift.com

817-680-0352
______________________________

Curtis Osusky
District Sales Representative

CO, NE, KS, MO, OK, AR
cosusky@maxonlift.com

636-399-7102
______________________________

Brent Clapper
Area Sales Representative

AZ, NM, W.TX
bclapper@maxonlift.com

480-299-4836

Andrew Smith
Regional Sales Manager R3

IL, IA, SO-WI
asmith@maxonlift.com

815-666-9271
______________________________

Jim Bateson
District Sales Representative

MI, IN, OH, KY
jbateson@maxonlift.com

616-278-4490
______________________________

Dustin Klitzke
Area Sales Representative

MN, NOR-WI, ND, SD
dklitzke@maxonlift.com

920-810-9960

Chris Pilkenton
Regional Sales Manager R5

AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA
cpilkenton@maxonlift.com

336-210-1553
______________________________

Brett Boron
District Sales Representative

GA, AL, TN
bboron@maxonlift.com

678-710-5361
______________________________

Ed Kerns
District Sales Representative

FL, MS, PR
ekerns@maxonlift.com

407-516-9332 
______________________________

Lucas Yovetich
Area Sales Representative

GA, TN
lyovetich@maxonlift.com

310-746-6603

Dave Luther
Regional Sales Manager R4

CT, DC, Long Island, MD, ME, MA, NH, 
NYC, PA, DE, RI,  VT, VA
dluther@maxonlift.com

603-340-7453
______________________________

Matt Fuhrmeister
District Sales Representative

E.PA, DE, Upstate NY, NJ
mfuhrmeister@maxonlift.com

610-349-2078
______________________________

Elijah Rehrer
Area Sales Representative

DC, W-PA, WV, MD, NY, NOR-VA
erehrer@maxonlift.com

417-609-8520

Rick Evans
Director of Lease Sales — National

revans@maxonlift.com
602-860-7297

Tony Decent
Director of Lease Sales — National

tdecent@maxonlift.com
224-301-0147

James Delucchi
VP of Sales — Lease, Rental & Fleet Sales

jdelucchi@maxonlift.com
916-826-7069
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Liz Palmerin 
Sales Support Admin

lpalmerin@maxonlift.com
562-464-4351

Heather Appenzeller 
Sales Support Admin

happenzeller@maxonlift.com
574-350-0035

Jennifer Morehead 
Sales Support Admin

jmorehead@maxonlift.com
585-504-4029


